
Marla's Blue Ridger 
Cum P-P Direction 
0.0 0.0 R  647 Crest Hill Rd from Marla's 
2.9 2.9 L  635 Hume Rd 
4.1 1.2 R  732  Ramey Rd 
6.7 2.6 BL  731 Ashville  DH! 
7.7 1.0 R  723  
8.3 0.6 X over I-66 
8.4 0.1 L  F-185 Grove Lane @T  SS 
9.8 1.4 R  US17 @T  SS 
9.9 0.1 R  713 Maidstone Rd 
12.6 2.7 BAD RR! 
13.5 0.9 L  710 Rectortown Rd @T  SS  
  Rectortown 
15.9 2.4 R  623 Rokeby Rd 
19.5 3.6 L US50 John S Mosby Hwy @T  SS 
19.9 0.4 R  723 Willisville Rd 
21.5 1.6 BL 743 tro Willisville 
22.8 1.3 R  719 Greengarten Rd SS  
  >Airmont Rd 
29.5 6.7 L   734 Snickersville Tpke  SS   
  Airmont 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
32.7 3.2 Rest Stop Bluemont Store on L 

32.7 0.0 L  734 from store 
33.4 0.7 R  VA7 Harry Byrd Hwy @T  SS 
33.9 0.5 L  601 Blueridge Mountain Rd 
45.0 11.1 Hard R curve - SLOW DOWN! 
45.2 0.2 L  US50 @T  SS TRAFFIC! 
45.9 0.7 R  759  Federal St   
46.1 0.2 L  701  SS  Paris 
46.8 0.7 R  US17 Winchester Rd @T  SS 
48.2 1.4 R  688 Leeds Manor Rd 
55.0 6.8 X  VA55 John Marshall Hwy SS  
  tro Leeds Manor 
55.1 0.1 R  tro 688 @T 
55.4 0.3 RR! 
60.5 5.1 X  635 Hume Rd  SS tro 688 Hume 
64.3 3.8 L  647 Crest Hill Rd 
65.6 1.3 R  into Marla's 


